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Lap Laptime = =27 Lap Laptime ] B%l Lap Laptime = %l
9 40.619 +0.808  19:18:15.808
(15-1) [FLT® 3 10 39.811 19:18:55.619
1 43.853 +4.447 19:12:44.850 11 40.196 +0.385 19:19:35.815
39.900 +0.494 19:13:24.750 12 40.079 +0.268 19:20:15.894
3 39.753 +0.347  19:14:04.503
4 39.697 +0.291  19:14:44.200 (15-8) ELE5 3
5 39.657 +0.251 19:15:23.857 1 48.872 +9.188 19:12:52.059
6 39.507 +0.101 19:16:03.364 2 40.715 +1.031 19:13:32.774
7 39.565 +0.159 19:16:42.929 3 39.948 +0.264 19:14:12.722
8 39.562 +0.156 19:17:22.491 4 39.987 +0.303 19:14:52.709
9 39.406 19:18:01.897 5 40.352 +0.668 19:15:33.061
10 39.503 +0.097 19:18:41.400 6 41.819 +2.135 19:16:14.880
11 39.584 +0.178 19:19:20.984 7 40.233 +0.549 19:16:55.113
12 39.566 +0.160  19:20:00.550 8 40.219 +0.535  19:17:35.332
9 41.054 +1.370  19:18:16.386
(15-10) &<k 2 10 40.073 +0.389  19:18:56.459
1 42.979 +3.509 19:12:45.264 11 39.997 +0.313 19:19:36.456
40.178 +0.708 19:13:25.442 12 39.684 19:20:16.140
3 39.967 +0.497  19:14:05.409
4 39.803 +0.333 19:14:45.212 (15-3) 350 3
5 39.749 +0.279 19:15:24.961 1 48.044 +8.147 19:12:50.004
6 39.696 +0.226  19:16:04.657 2 41.206 +1.309  19:13:31.210
7 39.860 +0.390 19:16:44.517 3 40.585 +0.688 19:14:11.795
8 39.585 +0.115  19:17:24.102 4 40.665 +0.768  19:14:52.460
9 39.470 19:18:03.572 5 41.113 +1.216 19:15:33.573
10 39.536 +0.066 19:18:43.108 6 41.428 +1.531 19:16:15.001
11 39.758 +0.288  19:19:22.866 7 40.900 +1.003  19:16:55.901
12 39.860 +0.390 19:20:02.726 8 40.043 +0.146 19:17:35.944
9 40.860 +0.963  19:18:16.804
(15-9) [ZLLY 4 10 39.902 +0.005 19:18:56.706
1 44.332 +4.695 19:12:46.293 11 40.422 +0.525 19:19:37.128
2 40.071 +0.434  19:13:26.364 12 39.897 19:20:17.025
3 39.816 +0.179  19:14:06.180
4 39.848 +0.211 19:14:46.028
5 39.721 +0.084  19:15:25.749
6 39.686 +0.049  19:16:05.435
7 39.861 +0.224  19:16:45.296
8 39.924 +0.287  19:17:25.220
9 39.659 +0.022 19:18:04.879
10 39.770 +0.133 19:18:44.649
11 39.637 19:19:24.286
12 39.889 +0.252 19:20:04.175
(15-6) ZLM 3
1 46.693 +7.136  19:12:50.158
2 40.684 +1.127  19:13:30.842
3 40.024 +0.467  19:14:10.866
4 39.872 +0.315 19:14:50.738
5 39.721 +0.164  19:15:30.459
6 39.557 19:16:10.016
7 39.852 +0.295  19:16:49.868
8 39.786 +0.229  19:17:29.654
9 40.014 +0.457  19:18:09.668
10 39.745 +0.188  19:18:49.413
11 39.844 +0.287  19:19:29.257
12 39.970 +0.413  19:20:09.227
(15-2) L&Y 3
1 48.439 +8.628  19:12:51.297
2 40.240 +0.429  19:13:31.537
3 40.551 +0.740  19:14:12.088
4 40.287 +0.476  19:14:52.375
5 40.219 +0.408  19:15:32.594
6 41.663 +1.852 19:16:14.257
7 40.667 +0.856  19:16:54.924
8 40.265 +0.454  19:17:35.189
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